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ZMNA7.E500873 - MULTI-POLE SPLICING WIRE
CONNECTORS CERTIFIED FOR CANADA

Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors Certified for Canada

See General Information for Multi-pole Splicing Wire Connectors Certified for Canada

HONGRU CONNECTOR CO LTD E500873

1 XIJIE ZHENYUAN RD

CAIWU INDUSTRIAL AREA WUSHA

CHANGAN TOWN

DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG 523857 CHINA

Multi-pole splicing wire connector

 

 

 

Cat. No.

Mating 

(Y/N)

No. of 

Poles

Wire 

Range 

AWG

Wire 

Type

 

 

Torque 

(lb in.) Volts Amps Temp °C

M5601-2-O, M5602-2-O Y 2 18 Cu N/A 120 

300

3 

1

80

M5601-3-O, M5602-3-O Y 3 18 Cu N/A 120 

300

3 

1

80
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identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should

be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.
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